| dE/dx estimator 1 |

T T T " Entries 51589
B o E | Mean 3.027
- : : ¢ | Std Dev 1.091
ISR SRR SO ¥ OO S L ]
0.25 L Entries 51589
- Mean 3.027
I Std Dev 1.091
0.2 i oo
1IN S RO S O SARMTE SOCECE SYPIOS SRS toeey
0] R SR s S0 S5 SOSOON SOCOSt PR SRS S e
0.05 - ireoiee oo
_9*"'@_ ] :||||!||||!|||; ] ] ]
g ‘ ‘ ‘
A S B
[T
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

Entries 51589
Mean 2.854
Std Dev 1.094

o ]
Entries 51589
Mean 2.854
Std Dev 1.094

—=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global __mkFit_nobatch

__mkFit_m

0.04

0.03

0.02

0.01:

CTTITeS TJIJ0YT

7.458
4.984
51589
7.458
4.984

Mean
: |_Std Dev

: | Entries
¢ | Mean
..| Std Dev

TT T F T T T P T T T T TP T T T T T TR
[ I I I I

.

o+

Rati

i-llllilll

L i ”

1
T

0.95%

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements

—e— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global

0.1

0.3}

0.2

aybebatch

CTTaTeS
. [ Mean
: |_Std Dev

. | Entries
¢ | Mean
. [ Std Dev

......................................................................

FTT T

o+

Rati

Sl R e B N I

ol

=

y

0.95

dE/dx

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


